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CANDIDATURA 1

Maria Dolores Esteban Pérez

José A. Osuna Gémez

Gonzalo Fernandez Sanchez
Elena Gonzalez Gébmez

Miguel Nunez Fernandez

José Maria Rodriguez Inés
Maria José Rodriguez Largacha
Francisco Javier Soto del Rio
Sonia Suarez Moreno

Juan Tébar Molinero

Justo Vicente Pelegrini

Virginia Vidal Lescuyer

23.633
9.068

24.803
17.052
18.455
18.542
12.756
24.251
29.775
20.638
11.388
23.793



